



FARBER SPECIALTY VEHICLES

7052 Americana Parkway
Columbus, OH 43068
Toll Free: (800) 331-3188
Fax: (614) 759-2098

REV-000

QUOTATION

Name: Broken Arrow Police Dept. (OK)
Contact: Det. Jarrod Lamborn
Address: 200 South 1st. Street
City, ST, Zip: Broken Arrow, OK 74012
Telephone: 918-409-6136
Email: jlamborn@brokenarrowok.gov

29-Aug-19

CONTACT	DELIVERY	SHIPPED VIA	TERMS	Contract Number
David Chapman	180 to 240 Days	Farber	Net 30	128867

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
VEHICLES - FOB Continental US			
1	FSV Coach Style 33	\$ 205,860.00	\$ 205,860.00
	Model Upgrade Pricing		
	Includes Custom Floorplan Design		
32	Custom Mobile Command Center (per foot)	\$ 310.00	\$ 9,920.00
INTERIOR OPTIONS			
1	Side sliding windows w/ aluminum mini blind	\$ 540.00	\$ 540.00
2	Custom Cabinet	\$ 1,109.00	\$ 2,218.00
FINISHES & UPGRADES			
	Exterior graphics package (One to four units required)	\$ 4,681.00	\$ -
EXTERIOR OPTIONS			
	Lateral arm box awning, Sunbrella color selection, up to 22'	\$ 5,029.00	\$ -
1	Hydraulic leveling and stabilizing jacks - medium duty	\$ 6,575.00	\$ 6,575.00
1	Roof rail for mounting radio antennas w/ weatherproof access hatch to interior	\$ 1,128.00	\$ 1,128.00
1	Roof rail, additional, for mounting antennas, eight foot section	\$ 432.00	\$ 432.00
	Trailer hitch and wiring, light duty	\$ 1,410.00	\$ -
1	5-20 pneumatic telescoping mast	\$ 10,814.00	\$ 10,814.00
1	Paint exterior below belt rail custom color, non-metallic	\$ 4,606.00	\$ 4,606.00
32	Full Body Paint (per foot)	\$ 392.00	\$ 12,544.00
1	Shoreline - 50 amp service w/Kussmaul RED LED Exterior Display	\$ 3,367.00	\$ 3,367.00
1	Docking lights; left, right, rear	\$ 517.00	\$ 517.00
SLIDE-OUT ROOMS			
1	Custom Flat Floor slide out room up to 16'	\$ 24,910.00	\$ 24,910.00
RETROFIT OPTIONS			
32	Engineering Time (per hour)	\$ 89.00	\$ 2,848.00
18	Hourly rate for custom modifications	\$ 124.00	\$ 2,232.00
3	12 volt Auxiliary Battery System	\$ 207.00	\$ 621.00
AUDIO/VIDEO OPTIONS			
	40" LCD monitor, exterior view w/ weather-proof door	\$ 5,541.00	\$ -
1	TV antenna, roof mounted w/ booster	\$ 141.00	\$ 141.00
2	Custom Cable - 50ft length	\$ 285.00	\$ 570.00
2	HDMI Cable with extender	\$ 789.00	\$ 1,578.00
1	DVR, 16 channel, DVR burner	\$ 2,156.00	\$ 2,156.00
1	GPS with AM/FM/CD, back up camera, built in dash, motorized	\$ 2,961.00	\$ 2,961.00
1	8 x 8 matrix switch w/wiring installed	\$ 6,110.00	\$ 6,110.00
1	Digital color/near infrared camera, pan/tilt controller, environmental enclosure, 5.5" monitor	\$ 9,729.00	\$ 9,729.00
3	Commercial LCD monitor w/ TV tuner up to 22" with mount	\$ 545.00	\$ 1,635.00
COMPUTER			
1	Panasonic KX-TA824 3 line phone system w/three (3) KX-T7730 phones	\$ 1,833.00	\$ 1,833.00
2	Tellular cellular interface w/ hard line phone system, each	\$ 841.00	\$ 1,682.00
SATELLITE & CONNECTIVITY			
40	Install customer supplied radios and equipment per hour	\$ 117.00	\$ 4,680.00
ELECTRONICS			
1	24-port switch & CAT 6 patch panel	\$ 611.00	\$ 611.00
1	CAT 6 network with printer/fax/scanner	\$ 6,110.00	\$ 6,110.00
1	Equipment rack with, casters, Lexan door, power fan, approx. 19 x 64	\$ 1,128.00	\$ 1,128.00
	Microwave oven, cabinet mounted	\$ 376.00	\$ -
1	Refrigerator, AC/DC, compressor operated	\$ 893.00	\$ 893.00
	Coffee maker	\$ 98.00	\$ -
H.V.A.C.			
1	Powered reversible roof vent w/ max air cover	\$ 611.00	\$ 611.00
3	Roof mounted air conditioner	\$ 916.00	\$ 2,748.00
GENERATORS & POWER SUPPLIES			
1	15 KW Diesel Generator with compartment	\$ 18,029.00	\$ 18,029.00
LOW VOLTAGE OPTIONS			
	Digital clock, master-slave, 2.5" super bright red LED digits, each	\$ 399.00	\$ -
INTERIOR LIGHTING			
1	LED ceiling light package	\$ 3,440.00	\$ 3,440.00
EXTERIOR LIGHTING			
6	Scene lights, LED, each	\$ 432.00	\$ 2,592.00
EMERGENCY LIGHTING			
1	LED light package, 8 emergency lights & 2 scene lights	\$ 5,611.00	\$ 5,611.00
1	Siren, w/ amplifier control center	\$ 916.00	\$ 916.00
1	Green command strobe, mounted on roof	\$ 733.00	\$ 733.00
6	LED scene light	\$ 432.00	\$ 2,592.00
1	Trade In Credit	(\$25,000.00)	(\$25,000.00)

TOTAL PRICE \$ 343,221.00